#1/3000/2649/

(Rec	questor's Name)	
Ų (O	,	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
	,	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
)OC)	zumem Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



200251389992

09/09/13--01005--002 **125.00

RECEIVED

13 SEP -9 AH 9: 15

INVISION OF CORPORATION



3 SEP -9 AM 9:



K. SALY EXAMINER SEP - 9 2013 Registration Section

TO:

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	orporations		
SUBJECT: Hay	es Outdoor Name of Limit	Lawn Correpts ed Liability Company	suc
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
<u>Curt</u>	is thyes	Name of Person	•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	···	Firm/Company	
<u> 2813</u>	Topaz	Address	
Sallo	hasse	4 39309	
<u>Klhai</u>	ics 5@anl. c	ry/State and Zip Code O for future annual report notification)	**************************************
· For further information	concerning this matter, please		
Curtis Hay	17S of Person	at (850) 545-5 Area Code & Daytime Telep	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:	,	
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
·	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	•

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Hayes Outdoor (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Laun Concepts LC ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2813 Topar way Tayahassee R 32309	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Curtis Haye	<u>د کار</u> الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل
	Way ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Jalla Il 3	2309 FL 9
City, Star	te, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capaci all statutes relating to the proper and complete	sccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with sistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	= Manager " = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MG	a R	Curtis Hayes Ir 2813 Toport Way Taylahassee, FL 32309
<u>.</u>		
	_	
ilse attac	chment if necessary)	
EV: Effective d	chment if necessary) Frective date, if other the late is listed, the date ys after the date of fili	ean the date of filing: (OPTIO e must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)
E V: Ei fective d or 90 day	ffective date, if other th	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi
E V: Ei fective d	ffective date, if other the late is listed, the date ys after the date of filings. RED SIGNATURE:	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi
E V: Ei fective d	ffective date, if other the late is listed, the date ys after the date of filing after the date of filing. RED SIGNATURE: Signature of a reconstitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi